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Student Name 
University  
Serial No. 

Discipline 
Year of  
Passing 

ON / OFF 
Campus 

Name of the  
Employer 

Bogavalli Naga Lavanya 11B01A1213 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

B Sindhu 11B01A1217 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

Jakkula Hima Durga 11B01A1240 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

Karri Dhana Lakshmi 11B01A1248 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

Puvvala Rama Satya Sunalini 11B01A1297 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

Sathi Aparna 11B01A12A1 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

G.B.Sridevi 11B01A1234 IT 2015 ON Campus CSC 

Donthu Lavanya 11B01A1226 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Geda Kiranmai 11B01A1231 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Gurram Aparna 11B01A1238 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Boyapati 

Bhagyasripurnaraviteja 11B01A1216 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Kanduri Srilekha 11B01A1244 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Konjeti Prasanthi 11B01A1255 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

M. Venkata Ratna Bhargavi 11B01A1262 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Dantuluri Vineetha 11B01A1223 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Manda Srikavya 11B01A1263 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Mukkara Veena Mounica 11B01A1267 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Mutyala Mounika 11B01A1270 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Nandamuri Radha Madhavi 11B01A1275 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Devaki Sowjanya 11B01A1224 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Palla Naga Durga Srivalli 11B01A1279 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Penmetsa Naveena Devi 11B01A1287 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 



P Naga Venkata Sravani 11B01A1289 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Guntreddy Ramya 11B01A1237 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Pinninti Gayatri 11B01A1290 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Potturi Hanisha 11B01A1293 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Kothapalli Sruthi 11B01A1259 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Sirivella Sai Anusha 11B01A12A3 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Sunkara Bhargavi 11B01A12A4 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Koppuravuri V L R Mounika 11B01A1256 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Tungala Chandramala 11B01A12A8 IT 2015 ON Campus IBM 

Bhupathiraju Pooja Gayatri 11B01A1211 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Chakka Charishma 11B01A1219 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Dupakuntla Susmitha 11B01A1227 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Dwarampudi Phani Vishnu 

Priya 11B01A1229 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Ande Chaitanya Kumari 11B01A1205 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Ghanta Gowthami 11B01A1232 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Jampana Devi Srujana 11B01A1241 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Nagalla Bhagyasri 11B01A1272 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Kanigolla Sri Naga Bhavani 11B01A1245 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Kateepalli Hinduja 11B01A1251 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Ande Sri Satya Swetha 11B01A1206 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Kunaparaju Venkata Mounika 11B01A1260 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Malisetty Venkata Ratna 

Bhargavi 11B01A1262 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

N.V.S.Bhagya Lakshmi 11B01A1274 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Appikatla Naga Pravallika 11B01A1207 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Patamsetty Naga Lakshmi 11B01A1281 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Penmetsa Naveena Devi 11B01A1287 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 



Potturi Hanisha 11B01A1293 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Tumu Hasanthi 11B01A12A7 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Bokka Bhramarambika 11B01A1214 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Veera Sai Puja 11B01A12B3 IT 2015 ON Campus INFOSYS 

Sai Saran Meghana Tadimalla 11B01A12A0 IT 2015 ON Campus MPHASIS 

Indugula Srisatya Mani 

Sameera 11B01A1239 IT 2015 ON Campus 

OMEGA 

HEALTH 

Pampana Thanvi Reshma 11B01A1280 IT 2015 ON Campus 

OMEGA 

HEALTH 

Pulavarthi Sri Vasavi Durga 

Sowjanya 11B01A1295 IT 2015 ON Campus OSMOSYS 

Alapati Vidhya Dhari 11B01A1203 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Chaganti Srinikhila 11B01A1218 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Muggulla Jyostna Lakshmi 

Priyanka 11B01A1266 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Dwarampudi Phani Vishnu 

Priya 11B01A1229 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Jampana Devi Srujana 11B01A1241 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Nimishakavi Sai Sirisha 11B01A1278 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Kanigolla Sri Naga Bhavani 11B01A1245 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Patamsetty Naga Lakshmi 11B01A1281 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Kandula Pavanikrishna 11B01A1243 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Pinninti Gayatri 11B01A1290 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Sunkara Bhargavi 11B01A12A4 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Tumu Hasanthi 11B01A12A7 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Vaddi Lakshmi Durga 11B01A12B1 IT 2015 ON Campus Tech Mahindra 

Potturi Hanisha 11B01A1293 IT 2015 ON Campus 

Thought 

Works 

Boddu Monica Abraham 11B01A1212 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 

Donavalli Lakshmi Sravani 11B01A1225 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 

Peddireddy Kumari 

Subrahmanyeswari 11B01A1284 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 

Geda Kiranmai 11B01A1231 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 



Potturi Durga Madhavi 11B01A1292 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 

Gurram Aparna 11B01A1238 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 

Palla Naga Durga Srivalli 11B01A1279 IT 2015 ON Campus VIRTUSA 

 


